
Route 106: from LISCARD (LISCARD CRESCENT) via Liscard Crescent, Liscard Road, Martins Lane, Serpentine Road, Trafalgar Road, Seabank Road, Manor Road, Penkett 
Road, Earlston Road, Kirkway, Mount Road, Hamilton Road, Sandringham Drive, Albion Street, Atherton Street, Victoria Road, Rowson Street, Steel Avenue, Seabank 
Road, Hertford Drive, Haydock Road, Holland Road, Magazine Brow, Magazine Lane, Seabank Road, Vaughan Road, Kirkland Road, Dalmorton Road, Grosvenor Drive, 
Grosvenor Road, Egerton Street, Rowson Street, KIng’s Parade, Atherton Street, Wellington Road, Portland Street, Warren Drive, Grove Road, Harrison Drive, Coastal Drive 
Roundabout, Harrison Drive, Bayswater Road, Green Lane, Wallasey Village, Leasowe Road, Mosslands Drive, Mossdene Road, Breck Road, Poulton Road, Oxton Road, 
Woodstock Road, Mill Lane, St Albans Road to LISCARD (ST ALBANS ROAD). 
 
Route 107: from LISCARD (LISCARD CRESCENT) via Liscard Crescent, Mill Lane, Woodstock Road, Oxton Road, Poulton Road, Breck Road, Mossdene Road, Mosslands 
Drive, Leasowe Road, Wallasey Village, Green Lane, Bayswater Road, Harrison Drive to Coastal Drive Roundabout, Harrison Drive, Grove Road, Warren Drive, Portland 
Street, Wellington Road, Atherton Street, King’s Parade, Rowson Street, Egerton Street, Grosvenor Road, Grosvenor Drive, Dalmorton Road, Kirkland Road, Vaughan Road, 
Seabank Road, Magazine Lane, Magazine Brow, Holland Road, Haydock Road, Hertford Drive, Seabank Road, Steel Avenue, Rowson Street, Victoria Road, Atherton Street, 
Albion Street, Sandringham Drive, Hamilton Road, Mount Road, Kirkway, Earlston Road, Penkett Road, Manor Road, Seabank Road, Trafalgar Road, Serpentine Road, 
Martins Lane, Liscard Road, Mill Lane, St Albans Road to LISCARD (ST ALBANS ROAD). 
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106, 107 Liscard - Wallasey Circulars Merseytravel 
               bus services
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106        Liscard - Wallasey Circular Merseytravel     
                      bus service     

    Mondays to Saturdays

Liscard Liscard Crescent 
Magazine Brow 
New Brighton Kings Parade 
Wallasey Grove Road Merseyrail station 
Victoria Central Hospital 
Liscard St Albans Road 

0830 
0838 
0851 
0857 
0910 
0912

1000 
1008 
1021 
1027 
1040 
1042

1130 
1138 
1151 
1157 
1210 
1212

1300 
1308 
1321 
1327 
1340 
1342

1430 
1438 
1451 
1457 
1510 
1512

1600 
1608 
1621 
1627 
1640 
1642

1750 
1738 
1751 
1757 
1810 
1812
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    Sundays - No Service

Liscard Liscard Crescent 
Victoria Central Hospital 
Wallasey Grove Road Merseyrail station 
New Brighton Kings Parade 
Magazine Brow 
Liscard St Albans Road 

0915 
0917 
0930 
0936 
0949 
0957

1045 
1047 
1100 
1106 
1119 
1127

1215 
1217 
1230 
1236 
1249 
1257

1345 
1347 
1400 
1406 
1419 
1427

1515w 
1517 
1530 
1536 
1549 
1557

H

H

107       Liscard - Wallasey Circular Merseytravel     
                      bus service     

    Mondays to Saturdays

Codes used on this page: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by A2B Travel. 
 w   - The 107 journey leaving Liscard Crescent at 1515 runs as normal route above to Breck Road but then continues along Breck Road to Wallasey Village before 
        continuing the above route, missing out Mossdene Road, Mosslands Drive and Leasowe Road. On Saturdays the journey follows the normal route.
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1645 
1647 
1700 
1706 
1719 
1727
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