

#### **Route descriptions**

**Route 106: from** LISCARD (LISCARD CRESCENT) via Liscard Crescent, Liscard Road, Martins Lane, Serpentine Road, Trafalgar Road, Seabank Road, Manor Road, Penkett Road, Earlston Road, Kirkway, Mount Road, Hamilton Road, Sandringham Drive, Albion Street, Atherton Street, Victoria Road, Rowson Street, Steel Avenue, Seabank Road, Hertford Drive, Haydock Road, Holland Road, Magazine Brow, Magazine Lane, Seabank Road, Vaughan Road, Kirkland Road, Dalmorton Road, Grosvenor Drive, Grosvenor Road, Egerton Street, Rowson Street, KIng's Parade, Atherton Street, Wellington Road, Portland Street, Warren Drive, Grove Road, Harrison Drive, Coastal Drive Roundabout, Harrison Drive, Bayswater Road, Green Lane, Wallasey Village, Leasowe Road, Mosslands Drive, Mossdene Road, Breck Road, Poulton Road, Oxton Road, Woodstock Road, Mill Lane, St Albans Road to LISCARD (ST ALBANS ROAD).

**Route 107: from** LISCARD (LISCARD CRESCENT) via Liscard Crescent, Mill Lane, Woodstock Road, Oxton Road, Poulton Road, Breck Road, Mossdene Road, Mosslands Drive, Leasowe Road, Wallasey Village, Green Lane, Bayswater Road, Harrison Drive to Coastal Drive Roundabout, Harrison Drive, Grove Road, Warren Drive, Portland Street, Wellington Road, Atherton Street, King's Parade, Rowson Street, Egerton Street, Grosvenor Road, Grosvenor Drive, Dalmorton Road, Kirkland Road, Vaughan Road, Seabank Road, Magazine Lane, Magazine Brow, Holland Road, Haydock Road, Hertford Drive, Seabank Road, Steel Avenue, Rowson Street, Victoria Road, Atherton Street, Albion Street, Sandringham Drive, Hamilton Road, Mount Road, Kirkway, Earlston Road, Penkett Road, Manor Road, Seabank Road, Trafalgar Road, Serpentine Road, Martins Lane, Liscard Road, Mill Lane, St Albans Road to LISCARD (ST ALBANS ROAD).

## Merseytravel bus service

## **Mondays to Saturdays**

		$\mathbf{Q}$	$\mathbf{v}$	$\mathbf{A}$	$\mathbf{N}$	$\mathbf{A}$	$\mathbf{N}$	$\mathbf{A}$
Liscard Liscard Crescent	▦	0830	1000	1130	1300	1430	1600	1750
Magazine Brow		0838	1008	1138	1308	1438	1608	1738
New Brighton Kings Parade	▦	0851	1021	1151	1321	1451	1621	1751
Wallasey Grove Road Merseyrail station	₹	0857	1027	1157	1327	1457	1627	1757
Victoria Central Hospital	Η	0910	1040	1210	1340	1510	1640	1810
Liscard St Albans Road	 ⊞	0912	1042	1212	1342	1512	1642	1812

# 107 Liscard - Wallasey Circular

# Merseytravel bus service

### **Mondays to Saturdays**

			Ø	Ø	$\mathbf{Q}$	$(\Delta)$	$\mathbf{N}$
Liscard Liscard Crescent		0915	1045	1215	1345	1515	1645
Victoria Central Hospital	H	0917	1047	1217	1347	1517	1647
Wallasey Grove Road Merseyrail station	*	0930	1100	1230	1400	1530	1700
New Brighton Kings Parade		0936	1106	1236	1406	1536	1706
Magazine Brow		0949	1119	1249	1419	1549	1719
Liscard St Albans Road	曲	0957	1127	1257	1427	1557	1727

### Codes used on this page:

 ${f Q}$  - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by A2B Travel.

The 107 journey leaving Liscard Crescent at 1515 runs as normal route above to Breck Road but then continues along Breck Road to Wallasey Village before continuing the above route, missing out Mossdene Road, Mosslands Drive and Leasowe Road. On Saturdays the journey follows the normal route.

# Sundays - No Service